Reviewing Textbook Requirements Before Registration

Students now have the ability to see the required textbooks for a course before they
register for the course. Some courses also have course documentation, such as a sylla-

bus, added so that students are aware of what is required before registration. This in-
formation can be found on the Online Schedule of Classes on the Registrar’s Website.

http://registrar.hunter.cuny.edu/subpages/searchclass.shtml

Once you have begun your search, you will see a column with an icon of a book:

When you see the

Code

2471

2473

textbook icon o
next to a course i
2479

name, it means a0
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that the textbook  is
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Code

2471
2472
2473
2476
4335
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486

2487
2488
2489
2490
2491

Course
Number

SOC 223.00
SOC 223.00
SOC 225.07
$0C 225.07
$0C 225.07
SOC 225.07
SOC 225.07
SOC 231.00
SOC 235.00
$0C 237.00
S0C 240.00
SOC 240.00
SOC 240.00
SOC 241.00
S0C 241.00

SOC 241.00
SOC 251.00
SOC 251.00
$0C 253.00
$0C 257.00

Sec

002
051
co1
002
003
051
052
051
001
081
001
002
051
001
002

051
001
051
051
001

2490
2491

Course
Number

S0C 223.00
$0C 223.00
SOC 225.07
SOC 225.07
S0C 225.07
S0C 225.07
$0C 225.07
$0C 231.00
SOC 235.00
SOC 237.00
SOC 240.00
S0OC 240.00
$0C 240.00
SOC 241.00
SOC 241.00

S0C 241.00
$0C 261.00
$0C 251.00
SOC 253.00
SOC 257.00

Description

Current Soc Theory
Current Soc Theory
Asians In The U.S.
Asians In The U.S.
Asians In The U.S.
Asians In The U.S.
Asians In The U.S.
Intro Soc Work Prof
Intro:Commty Orgnzng
Social Welfare Polcy
Intro:Research Mthds
Intro:Research Mthds
Intro:Research Mthds

Soc Statistics

Soc Statistics

Soc Statistics
Interpersonal Behavr
Interpersonal Behavr
Deviance&Soc Control

Sex And Gender Roles.

Sec

002
051
001
002
003
051
052
051
001
051
001
002
051
001
002

051
001
051
051
001
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Description

Current Soc Theory
Current Soc Theory
Asians In The U.S.
Asians In The U.S.
Asians In The U.S.
Asians In The U.S.
Asians In The U.S.
Intro Soc Work Prof

Intro:Commty Orgnzng

Social Welfare Polcy
Intro:Research Mthds
Intro:Research Mthds
Intro:Research Mthds
Soc Statistics

Soc Statistics

Soc Statistics
Interpersonal Behavr
Interpersonal Behavr
Deviance&Soc Control
Sex And Gender Roles

CR Days

TUF

M,TH
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Time
12:45-14:00
19:00-20:15
11:10-12:25
12:45-14:00
13:10-14:26
19:00-20:15
20:25-21:40
19:00-20:15
11:10-14:00
20:26-21:40
12:45-14:00
13:10-14:25
19:00-20:15
09:45-11:00
09:45-11:00
09:45-11:00
17:35-18:50
14:45-16:00
17:35-18:50
20:26-21:40
09:45-11:00
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Room

HW 215
HW 205
HW 412
HW 410
HW 409
HW 408
HW 408
HW 609
HW 506
HW 215
HW 405
HN C111
HW 409
HW 207
HN 10010
HW 405
HW 207
HW 116
HW 605
HW 116
HW 404
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Days. Time
TUF 12:45-14:00
MW 19:00-20:18
M,TH 11:10-12:25
TUF 12:45-14:00
M,TH 13:10-14:25
MW 19:00-20:15
MW 20:25-21:40
MW 19:00-20:18

F 11:10-14:00
MW 20:25-21:40
TUF 12:45-14:00
M. TH 13:10-14:25
TU,TH 19:00-20:18
M,TH 00:45-11:00

U 09:45-11:00

F 09:45-11:00
MW 17:35-18:50
M, TH 14:45-16:00
MW 17:35-18:50
MW 20:25-21:40
M,TH 09:45-11:00

Professor

Cavalletto, George
Degloma, Thomas
Hyon, Soyoung
Qidwal, Rebecca
Shaw, Angela
Wu, Mitchel
Wu, Mitchel
Paisley-Cleveland, Lisa
Martell, Esperanza
Paisley-Cleveland, Lisa
Lune, Howard
Pok, Binh
Pok, Binh
Kuechler, Manfred

Debusk, Jonathan

Kuechler, Manfred
Trpkovic, Sanja
Deglema, Thomas
Trokovic, Sanja
Borek, Cathieen

Room Professor
HW 215 Cavalletto, George
HW 205 Degloma, Thomas
HW 412 Hyon, Soyoung
HW 410 Qidwai, Rebecca
HW 409 Shaw, Angela
HW 408 Wu, Mitchel
HW 408 Wu, Mitchel
HW 609 Paisley-Cleveland, Lisa
HW 506 Martell, Esperanza
HW 215 Paisley-Cleveland, Lisa
HW 405 Lune, Howard
HN C111 Pok, Binh
HW 409 Pok, Binh
HW 207 Kuechler, Manfred
HN 1001D
o 405 Debusk, Jonathan
HW 207 Kuechler, Manfred
HW 116 Trpkovic, Sanja
HW 605 Degloma, Thomas
HW 116 Trpkovic, Sanja
HW 404 Borck, Cathleen

Under the
“Description”

column, you will

see the class
name. If you click
that course and
you see
“Additional
Information

supplied by the Instructor/Department” it means that the Instructor of the course has
added some additional type of information to the course.



